Conoco, Inc.

P.0. Box 953 )D L 2s-3be qu{o/s ¢u§ﬂ/§

Midland, Texas 79702
3P-0A5 - 3572720

State F-1 # 14
Lea County, New Mexico

496 4.96 1 1.75 8.68 8.68

992 4.96 3/4 1.31 6.51 15.19
1242 2.50 3/4 1.31 3.28 18.47
1746 5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 25.09
2159 4.13 172 0.88 3.61 28.70
2632 4.73 1 1.75 8.28 36.98
3135 5.03 3/4 1.31 6.60 43.58
3637 5.02 1 1.75 8.79 52.36
4142 5.05 13/4 3.06 15.47 67.83
4646 5.04 11/4 2.19 11.03 78.86
5149 5.03 1 1.75 8.80 87.66
5747 5.98 172 0.88 5.23 92.89
6258 5.11 3/4 1.31 6.71 99.60
6758 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 108.35
6979 2.21 3/4 1.31 2.90 111.25

Michael Roghair - Genesal Manager
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